LAST NAME
Garcia
Garcia
Gareis
Gasow
Gasow
Gasow

Gatzke

Gaulke
Gaulke
Gaulke

Gayle

Gebhardt
Gehrke

Gehrke

Gehrke

Gehrke

Gehrke

Gehrke

Gehrke

Gehrke

Geister

Gerber

German Luth. C.?
German Lutheran
Church

Geslin
Geslin
Geslin
Geslin
Geslin
Getz

Gibbs

Gieseke
Gieseke
Gieseke

Gieseke
Gildemeister
Gisvold
Gitter
Gladitsch
Gladitsch

Glander
Glander
Glander
Glander
Goebel

Goetsch
Goetsch

FIRST NAME
Alfonso
Ramona
Raymond
Ruben
Frederick
Reuben

Harry

Otto

Elsie

Walter
Franklin and
Joslyn
Erhardt
Clarence
Walter
Loretta
Glenn
George
Loretta
Ethel
George
Elroy

Alvina
Gaylord, MN

Gaylord, MN

Lennart
Estrid
Victoria
Lennart
Fremont
Betty
Mrs.

Walter
Henry and Carol
Walter

Vernon
Herman
J. A
Hilary
Irene
Ed J.

LeRoy
LeRoy
Audrey
LeRoy
Charles

Robert
Bennie

ADDITIONAL INFO

Bust of man (1 of 2)

Bust of woman (1 of 2)

Copy of a picture of man in uniform
Wedding party with 7 attendants
Confirmation boy

Man

Wedding party - I-r: Arnold Witte,Clara
Schwarzrock Witte, Harry Gatzke, Anna
Sieffert Gatzke, ??, & Heluth Gatzke
Family group - rear: Amanda Gaulke
Siferoth, Selma Gaulke Froeming, Fred,
Hilda Gaulke Fenske, Walter, Esther
Gaulke Stresemann & Frieda Gaulke
Keitzman; Elsie Gaulke Dettman, Otto,
Alvina, & Martin Gaulke

Bust of young woman

Three children

Two young men

Family of 3

Bride and groom with 6 attendants
Boy confirmant - Harold
Young woman & serviceman
Young man

W edding couple

Woman

Confirmation girl

Boy

Young man

Bust of young woman (1 of 4)
Confirmation class

Church exterior

Wedding party - I-r: ?? , Lennart Geslin,
Marjory Peetch & Audrey Peetch

Bust of woman (1 of 2)

Bust of young woman (1 of 6)

Child sitting

W edding couple

Young woman

Baby sitting (1 of 2)

Family group - I-r: Walter Gieseke - father,

Betty, Duane, Donna & Selma Frederichs
Gieseke - mother

Confirmation

Serviceman and two women

Wedding couple - bride is Myrtle Miller
Elderly couple - (also 16002)

Family of four

W edding couple

Bust of young woman

Couple

Wedding party - I-r: Marvel Petzel, LeRoy
Glander, Bernice Petzel Grewe & Lorenz
Grewe

Young man

Young woman - Confirmation

W edding couple

Confirmation boy

Wedding party - left: Verna Bruss Rae,
Clarence Goetsch, Robert Goetsch,
Gertine Bruss & Hazel Seez

Bride and groom with 2 attendants
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TOWN

Winthrop, MN
Winthrop, MN
Winthrop, MN

Gaylord, MN
Gaylord, MN

Identified by Irene Leske;
was S-326

Identified by Sandy
Langehaug, Hutchinson,
MN; was S-92
Brownton, MN
Brownton, MN

West Indies
Gaylord, MN

Stewart, MN

Brownton, MN
Buffalo Lake, MN
Winthrop, MN
Brownton, MN
Stewart, MN
Brownton, MN
Gaylord, MN

Gaylord, MN

Identified by Marlys W oods,
Winthrop; was S-296
Winthrop, MN

Winthrop, MN

Winthrop, MN
Stewart, MN
Winthrop, MN

Identified by Lydia Buerkle;
was S159

St. Paul, MN

Identified by Joanne Hulke
and Eileen Kuttner, Stewart;
was N-344

Gaylord, MN

Winthrop, MN

Gibbon, MN

Gaylord, MN

Gaylord, MN

Identified by Eldrene Ebert,
Gaylord; was S-189
Gaylord, MN

New Auburn, MN

Gaylord, MN

Arlington, MN

Was S-16
See also film neg. #1136.1

DATE

9/21/1942
9/21/1942
11/4/1942

5/7/1946
12/10/1946

1943
7/14/1943
11/29/1944

9/22/1944
6/19/1944
4/29/1935
4/27/1943

1/6/1944

2/2/1944
4/24/1944
1/10/1945
7/13/1946
5/13/1947
2/25/1944
8/21/1942

8/11/1943

Abt. 1930

10/13/1942
12/7/1942
11/27/1943
1/17/1947
12/27/1946
9/30/1942

4/24/1944
10/21/1945

7/9/1942
11/29/1945
6/4/1946
10/20/1943
1/3/1944

3/2/1944
5/9/1944
3/31/1946
5/26/1946

11/1/1934

NEGATIVE #
16203
16204
16418
1818
21809
22407

2128.3

1501
17422
20208.1

19947
19527
1177
16983
17825
17915
19297
20381
22011
22776
18010
16116
171

17529

2105.1
16357
16573
17705
22481
22436
16218

1597
19292
21381

25555
16001
21506
21915
17667
17818

1638
18018
19368

21698.1
21906

887
1135
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Goetsch
Goetsch
Goetsch
Goetsch
Goetsch
Goetsch
Gooden
Goodman
Goodman

Gorr

Gorr

Gorr

Gorr

Gorr
Gorr
Gorr
Gorr
Gorr
Gorr
Gorr
Gorr
Gorr
Gorr
Gorr
Gorr
Gorr
Gorr
Gorr
Gorr
Gorr
Gorr
Gorr
Gorr
Gorr

Gorr

Gottwaldt

Grace Lutheran
Church

Delford
Delfert
Eddy
Darwin
Bennie
Robert
Clarence
Robert
Robert

Albert

Alex

Rudolph

Gottlieb

Christ
Gotlieb
Marie
Albert
Elsie
Alex
Rudy
Alex
Dorothy
Albert
Alex
Fred
Rudy
Helen
Donald
Albert
Rudolph
Albert
Harvey
Fred
Rudolph

Harvey

Bill

Brownton, MN

Wedding party - I-r: Rozella Goetsch
Timm, Lawrence Grewe, Agnes Mielke
Goetsch, Delford Goetsch, Rose Mielke
Hed & Lawrence Grochow; ring bearer &
flower girl: Duane Goetsch & Renaye
Perbix Miller

Child sitting

Child sitting

Boy

Three boys

Girl

Young man

Wedding couple

Child - boy

Wedding party - left: Ruth Gorr, Alvina
Gorr Nelson, Marie Gorr, Albert Gorr, Alex
Trout & Rudolph Gorr

Family group - rear: Elsie Gorr Rickheim,
Marie Gorr Gorr, Fred, Gottlieb "Johnnie"
Gorr, Rudolph Gorr & Harvey Gorr; front:
Shirley Gorr Pierson, Alex Gorr, Richard,
Delores Gorr Briese, Sophia? & Dorothy
Gorr

Wedding party - I-r: ?? , Rudolph Gorr,
Ruth Johnson & Esther Johnson Johnson
Wedding party - I-r: Gottlieb Gorr, Delores
Thoele Gorr, Harry Gorr, ??, ??, Delores
Gorr Briese, Verlyn Rickheim & Elsie Gorr
Rickheim; Ring bearer and flower girl:
Randy Gorr & Barbara Gorr

Family group - rear: Dorothy Gorr Sorbe,
Elvina Gorr Nelson, Jane Gorr Martin,

Albert & Dale; front: Christ and Kathie Gorr

Bust of man (1 of 2)
Bust of young woman (1 of 2)
Bust of man

Bust of young woman
Child sitting - boy
Couple

Brothers & sisters
Young woman
Wedding couple
Young child - boy
Serviceman

Young man

Young woman
Confirmation boy
Child - boy

W edding couple
Child

Confirmation boy

W edding couple
Child - boy

W edding couple - bride is Carol Ohland
Wedding party - I-r: Ruth Niebuhr Olson,
Dorothy Niebuhr Kaatz, ? , ? , Gladys

Gottwaldt, Violet Kirchoff, Bill Gottwaldt, ?
, James Schuette & ? Schuette; flower girl

- Joann Carlson and ring bearer - Wayne
Podratz

Bruce Hakes, Joann Hakes, Rev. Otto
Lindekugal, Hazel Waller, Lois Lindekugal
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Identified by Doris Schuft;
was S-308

Winthrop, MN

Gaylord, MN

Hopkins, MN

Gaylord, MN

Gaylord, MN

Jamaica

Gaylord, MN

Gaylord, MN

Was S-52

Identified by Donna Polzin,
Winthrop, & Irene Leske;
was S-141

Identified by Mildred
Johnson; was S-168

Identified by Ruth Gorr,
Winthrop; was S-274
Identified by Donna Polzin,
Irene Leske, & Arlene
Jacobson, Winthrop; was S-
410

Winthrop, MN

Winthrop, MN

Winthrop, MN

Gaylord, MN

Gaylord, MN

Gaylord, MN

Winthrop, MN

Gaylord, MN

Winthrop, MN

Winthrop, MN

Winthrop, MN

Arlington, MN
Arlington, MN

Winthrop, MN
Winthrop, MN

Winthrop, MN

Identified by Irene Leske,
Winthrop, and 1
anonymous; was N-320

Identified by Helen Podratz;
was S-134

Identified by Bruce Hakes,
Hutchinson and Andrew
Hermodson-Olsen,
Brownton; was also N-212

1/9/1942 2117.2
7/14/1943 17415
9/6/1943 17606
10/3/1944 19993
11/20/1946 22346
7/7/1947 22938
9/18/1944 19900
10/8/1943 17645
12/14/1946 22413
1436

Abt. 1944 1579
1607

2022.2

2200

8/6/1942 16089
12/5/1942 16559
4/5/1943 16939
4/28/1943 16997
10/15/1943 17651
3/2/1944 18017
3/27/1944 18112
4/11/1944 18190
6/23/1944 19578
12/8/1944 20272
3/27/1945 20634
4/11/1945 20722
5/22/1945 20855
5/22/1945 20856
10/13/1945 21357
11/17/1945 21469
4/8/1946 21716
7/17/1946 22050
3/31/1947 22638
5/31/1947 22805
25395

1571

1944 1447
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Grace Lutheran
Church

Grace Lutheran
Church

Grace Lutheran
Church

Grack

Grack

Grack

Grack

Grack

Grams

Grams

Grams
Grams
Grams
Grams
Grams
Grasman
Green
Green
Green
Greene
Greene
Greene
Grenke
Grenke

Grewe
Grewe

Grewe
Grewe
Grewe
Grewe
Grewe
Grewe
Grewe
Grewe
Grewe
Grewe
Grewe
Grewe
Grewe
Grewe
Grewe

Grochow

Grochow

Brownton, MN

Brownton, MN

Brownton, MN
Henry

Ervin

Edward
Vernetta

Fred, Jr.
Raymond
Fred

Fred
Fred
Charles
Donald
Lorraine
Kermit
Robert
Ernest
Robert
Robert
O.R., Mrs.
O.R.
Maynard
Maynard

Bill
Fred C.

Martin
Albin
Edwin
Fred
Waldemar
Waldemar
Eugene
Bill

F.C.
Waldemar
Orpha
Melvin
Martin
Melvin
William

Paul

Paul

Confirmation class - rear: James Spiering,
Vernon Gorr & Gale Hagedorn; front:
Leona Redmann, Rev. L. Moench & Alice
Alsleben

Confirmation class - rear: Beverly
Engelstad, Marion Radtke, Rev. L.
Moench, Lois Gehrke & Phyllis Stites;
front: Carol Selle, Kathryn Jensen, Roger
Wooller, Janice Stites & Rosella Miller

Confirmation class - I-r: Roger Kahle, Peter
Redmann, Jr.. Myrtiss Voss, Rev. Victor
Schmidt, Janet Jensen & Kay Karg
Family of 14

Young boy

Flower girl

Confirmation girl

Family of three

Wedding couple

Family group of four - 2 men, 2 women
Family group of four - 2 women, 1 man, 1
child

Family group of four - 3 women, 1 child
Older couple

Young man

Confirmation girl

Serviceman

Football player

Young man

Serviceman

Young man

Woman

Older man

Bride and groom with 4 attendants
Wedding couple

Wedding party - rear: Fred Grewe, Bill
Grewe & Louie Grewe; front: Estella
Schwarzrock Ahlbrecht, Bernice
Frauendienst Bierstedt, Ida Polzin, Esther
Polzin Lornke & Ruth Polzin Schauer
Bride and groom with 6 attendants
Family group - rear: Eugene & Lorenz;
front: Martin & Augusta Grewe

Baby

Two children, girl and boy (1 of 6)
Family of 3

Wedding couple

W edding party of four

Confirmation boy

Child sitting - boy

2 children - girl & boy

Young child

Woman

Two children

Two young men

Three children

Boy - ring bearer

Wedding party - Alvina Schauer, Paul
Grochow, Emma Schauer Schuft, Fred

Fromm, Rose Hedlund, Henry Schauer &
Mrs. Herb Willie

Wedding party with 5 attendants
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Identified by Gloria
Pudewell, Winthrop

Identified by Gloria
Pudewell, Winthrop

Identified by Gloria
Pudewell, Winthrop

Glencoe, MN

Arlington, MN
Stewart, MN
Gibbon, MN

Gibbon, MN
Gibbon, MN
Fairfax, MN
Hutchinson, MN
Fairfax, MN
Fairfax, MN
Winthrop, MN
Jamaica
Winthrop, MN
Winthrop, MN
Winthrop, MN
Winthrop, MN

Glencoe, MN

Identified by Eugee Grewe &
Darwin Goetsch; was S-12

Finlayson, MN
Gibbon, MN
Gibbon, MN
Gibbon, MN
Gibbon, MN
Gaylord, MN
Gaylord, MN

Gibbon, MN
Gibbon, MN
Gaylord, MN
Gibbon, MN

Identified by Mrs. Jim
(Karen) Peterson of Gaylord;
was N-21. See also glass
neg. #1067 & scanned

#1168

Was N-13; See also glass
neg. #1067 & scanned

#1068

1949

1950

1952

4/21/1944
5/8/1945
5/6/1946
5/6/1946
1/7/1944

9/20/1944

9/20/1944
9/20/1944
6/14/1945
3/19/1946
5/3/1946
3/21/1944
2/21/1944
9/20/1944
10/10/1944
6/12/1944
9/15/1944
2/15/1945

11/18/1946

1931
9/16/1935

7/18/1942
11/25/1942
12/4/1942
1/15/1943
1/15/1943
4/20/1943
12/13/1943
7/18/1944
12/5/1944
11/15/1945
11/15/1945
3/4/1946
9/27/1946
12/30/1946

9/28/1916

1885

19271

2000

1730
19240
20795
21799
21800
17842
19930

19931
19932
20948
21684.1
21763
18077
17994
19934
20011
19499
19883
20504
1732
22334

879
1217

1632
16035
16487
16555
16742
16743
16973
17761
19691
20259
21452
21454
21674
22211
22453

1068

1168
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Grochow

Grochow
Grochow
Grochow
Grochow
Grochow
Grochow
Grochow
Grochow
Grochow
Grochow
Grochow
Grock

Groebner

Groehler
Groehler
Groehler
Groehler
Groehler
Groehler
Groehler
Groehler
Groehler
Groehler
Groehler
Groehler
Groehler
Groehler
Grosam
Grosklags
Grosom
Grotenhius
Gruenhagen
Gruenhagen
Gruenwaldt
Gruer
Gruer
Gruer

Grunewaldt
Grunke
Grunke
Guetschoff

Guggisberg
Guggisberg
Guggisberg
Guggisberg
Gustafson

August

Melvin
Delores
Delores
Lorenz
Henry
Melvin
Wayne
Walter
Melvin
Walter
Melvin
Halbert
Leslie

Raymond
Clarence
Margaret Jane
Marjorie
Edwin
Mildred
Clarence
Dorothy
Margaret
Margaret
Gladys
Margaret
Elroy
Marjorie
Frank
LeRoy
Leo
Bernard
Albert
Kathleen
Arnold
Gladys
Marlys
Elizabeth

Arthur
Winnell
Ruth Marie
Mary, Mrs.

Alex
Donald
Clarence
Alex

Carl

Family group - rear: Mildred, Wayne and
Melvin; front: August and Anna Grochow

Wedding party - I-r: ?? , Wayne Grochow,
Melvin Schuft, Nelford Krueger, Melvin
Grochow, Rhodella Schft Grochow,
Mildred(?) Grochow Krueger, Lucille Hahn
Schuft, LaDonna Wendtland Grochow &

Dorene Schuft Carlson; flower girl: ?? .

Bust of woman (1 of 2)
Young woman

Young man

Young girl - Wedding attendant
Man

Young man

Family of three

W edding couple

Two children - girl and boy
Child - boy

Bride

Young man

Wedding party - rear: Charles Becke (?),
Alma Groehler, --?-- Groehler & Lena
Becke; front: Esther Becke (?), Raymond

Groehler, Rose Becke Groehler & Ruby

Renner.

Child sitting - girl
Confirmation girl

Two girls

Child sitting - boy
Confirmation girl

Two girls

Young woman

Young woman

Young woman
Confirmation girl
Graduate

Confirmation boy

Two sisters

Family of 6

Young man - Confirmation
Wedding party with 4 attendants
Wedding couple

3 children

Young woman

Child - girl

Young woman - Confirmation
Young woman
Confirmation girl

Wedding party - |-r: Agnes Jaeger,
Elizabeth Grochow, Arthur Grunewaldt &

Roy Grunewaldt
Young man
Young woman
Elderly woman

Wedding party - I-r: Magdalan Hanslick
Mauehlbauer, Millie Guggisberg
Woratschka, Celia Hanslick Beranek,
Agnes Hanslick Guggisberg, Alex
Guggisberg, Leon Guggisberg, Melvin

Guggisberg & Francis Beranek
Bust of man (1 of 2)

Three children

W edding couple

Family of three
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Was S-99 1509
Was S-124 1551
New Auburn, MN 10/5/1942 16339
Gaylord, MN 12/8/1943 17727
Gaylord, MN 3/27/1944 18118
Brownton, MN 10/10/1944 20006
12/21/1944 20325
12/21/1944 20329
Winthrop, MN 12/27/1944 20333
Gaylord, MN 5/14/1945 20822
Gaylord, MN 9/29/1946 22224
1/28/1947 22501
Glencoe, MN 12/29/1943 17812
New Ulm, MN 11/7/1944 20109
Identified by Alice Groehler,
Winthrop; was N-43 6/18/1925 1408
3/13/1943 16865
Winthrop, MN 7/4/1943 17365
Winthrop, MN 7/29/1943 17498
Winthrop, MN 8/19/1943 17546
Winthrop, MN 6/26/1945 21000
Winthrop, MN 7/18/1946 22068
1/5/1947 22460
Winthrop, MN 2/19/1947 22555
Winthrop, MN 2/25/1947 22574
Gaylord, MN 4/21/1947 22710
Winthrop, MN 6/11/1947 22856
Winthrop, MN 6/19/1947 22882
Winthrop, MN 6/23/1947 22902
Fairfax, MN 6/23/1944 19565
Fairfax, MN 7/24/1944 19709
1805
Baldwin, W1 11/3/1942 16412
Gibbon, MN 4/24/1944 19279
Gibbon, MN 8/23/1944 19814
Winthrop, MN 9/2/1946 22161
4/18/1944 19218
New Auburn, MN 6/15/1945 20963
4/14/1947 22704
Identified by Marvel
Johnson, Winthrop, & Arthur
Grunewaldt - son of Arthur;
was N-70 1919 47
Fairfax, MN 4/15/1944 19211
Fairfax, MN 5/14/1945 20814
Arlington, MN 11/15/1945 21457
Was S-155 10/15/1945 1594
8/31/1942 16157
Fairfax, MN 4/3/1945 20660
Lafayette, MN 10/21/1945 21377
Gaylord, MN 6/25/1945 20979
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Gutknecht

Gutknecht
Gutknecht
Gutknecht
Gutkneckt
Gutzke

Gutzmer

Albert

Otto
Alvin
Clara
Alvin
Shirley

Alvin

Family group - rear: Florenz, Sidney, Alvin
& George; front: Viola Gutknecht, Ella
Gutknecht Otto, Albert, Pauline Schauer

Identified by Irene Leske,

Gutknecht & Mable Gutknecht Stresemann Winthrop; was S-335

Wedding party -I-r: Elizabeth Nelson Hoff,
Helen Gutknecht Becker, Lois Gulzmer
Bree, Audrey Boehlke Stenzel, Ann
Boehlke Gutknecht, Otto Gutknecht,
Gerald Tessman, Hillard Grack, Janice
Tessmer Borchert & Earl Nelson; flower
girls: Lisa Boehlke & Bonnie Boehlke
Haugen

Mother and two children

Confirmation girl

Girl sitting (1 of 2)

Young woman

Couple - wife is Bernice Barnes Gutzmer
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Identified by Irene Leske,
Winthrop; was S-349
Winthrop, MN

Winthrop, MN

Lafayette, MN

Identified by Harriet
Redman, Winthrop; was N-
351

3/2/1944
4/30/1947
12/1/1942

4/2/1943

2133.3

21422
18019
22745

16522.1
16927.3

25574
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